Date/venue

6/7/24, 8:00 PM
Pista 4

6/7/24, 8:00 PM
Pista 3

6/7/24, 8:45 PM
Pista 3

6/7/24, 8:45 PM
Pista 4

6/7/24,9:30 PM
Pista 3

6/7/24,9:30 PM
Pista 4

PADELCOMPANY

P xporty

Calendar: 4® MIXTA / Grupo A viernes tarde

Home

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Monica Borras

Julio Jimenez Corral
Melina Garcia

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Monica Borras

Fran Ferrari
Sara Moreno

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Monica Borras

1/1

Result

6-9

8-9

9-2

2-9

39

2-9

Away team

Julio Jimenez Corral
Melina Garcia

Fran Ferrari
Sara Moreno

Fran Ferrari
Sara Moreno

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo

Julio Jimenez Corral
Melina Garcia
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